
Safety Order Form
American Concrete Pumping Association
606 Enterprise Drive | Lewis Center, Ohio 43035
P: 614.431.5618 | F: 614.431.6944 

                                   

Safety Publicationss
1200.09

Safety Manual - Version 6.0.1
Full Version English $ 10.00 $ 50.00 $

Safety Manual - Version 6.1.1
Full Version Spanish

$ 10.00 $ 50.00 $

1200.11
Line Pump Safety Manual - Version 6.0.1
Full Version English

1200.21 Line Pump Safety Manual - Version 6.1.1
Full Version Spanish

1200.05

1200.06

1200.07

1200.17

1200.04

1200.14

1200.01

1200.08

1200.19

1200.13

1200.15

1200.16

Co - Worker Safety Rules - English Version 6.0.1

Co - Worker Safety Rules - Spanish Version 6.1.1

Ready Mix Safety Manual - English Version 1.0.3

Ready Mix Safety Manual - Spanish Version 1.1.3

ICF Safety Manual - Version 5.0.0

Air Entrainment Report

Hand Signals Laminated Card
English & Spanish

Electric Power Book

Why Pump Concrete? Brochure

SB: Setting Outriggers to Prevent Accidents

Safety Bulletin: Hose Whipping

SB: Setting Outriggers to Prevent Accidents II - Shortrigging

1200.12

www.concretepumpers.com
acpa@concretepumpers.com

$ 2.50

$ 2.50

$ 2.50

$1.00

$ 5.00

$ 2.00

$ 10.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 10.00

$ 10.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 1.00

$ 10.00

$ 3.00

$ 50.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$

1200.22 SB: Concrete Burns $ 2.50 $ 5.00 $

1200.23 SB: Concrete 101 $ 2.50 $ 5.00 $

1200.30 SB: Heat Stress Prevention $ 2.50 $ 5.00 $

1200.31 SB: Double S-bend Elbow or “Rams Horn” Can be Deadly $ 2.50 $ 5.00 $

1200.32 SB: The Most Hazardous Stroke of the Day $ 2.50 $ 5.00 $

1200.33 SB: Do Not Use a Boom as a Crane $ 2.50 $ 5.00 $

1200.34 2013 Financial Benchmarking Study $ 389.00 $ 389.00 $

1200.29 SB: Crane Use Prohibited for Boom Extension $ 2.50 $ 5.00 $

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

$

v.052314

Training & Certification QUANTITY MEMBER $ NON-MEMS $ TOTAL

QUANTITY MEMBER $ NON-MEMS $ TOTAL

105 Certification Test* $ 60.00 $ 225.00 $

Co - Worker Safety Training 3.0.1 CD1000.01 $ 20.00 $ 50.00 $

$ 20.00 $ 50.00

ACPA Certified Operator Study Guide $10.00 $20.00

Operator Training Program - Full Program $ 240.00 $ 550.00

$

$

1200.03 

ACPA Certified Operator Study Guide (Audio CD - English) $1200.26 

$ 20.00 $ 50.00ACPA Certified Operator Study Guide (Audio CD - Spanish) $1200.26 

$ 150.00 $ 300.00ACPA Operator Safety Presentation 4.01 (DVD) $1000.37 

1200.24 

Operator Training Program - Additional User $ 130.00 $ 235.00 $1200.25 



Decals and Patches QUANTITY MEMBER $ NON-MEMS $ TOTAL

Hand Signals Decal

Certification Logo Decal

Hand Signals Decal

1300.04

1300.03

1300.02 (Trailer Pump Only) (3 X 8 1/2)

(Certified Operators Only)

(5 1/2 X 8 1/2)

$ 2.00

$ 2.50

$ 0.75 $ 1.75

$ 5.00

$ 4.00

$
$

$

1300.08 Safety Trained Decal $ 0.50 $ 1.50 $

1300.11 Pumpers’ Pledge Hard Hat Decal $ 0.75 $ 2.50 $

1300.12 Pumpers’ Pledge Pump Decal $ 2.00 $ 5.00 $

Job Site Safety Poster

1400 Complete Set  (Set of 10 Safety Posters - To order individuals, please call the office.)

Safety Posters QUANTITY TOTAL

$ 40.00

$ 10.00

$ 25.00

$ 5.00 $

$

1400.13

TOTAL FROM FRONT PAGE
TOTAL FROM BACK PAGE

GRAND TOTAL $
$
$Company:

Address:

Telephone:

Email:

Country:

City                                                                     State                                                               Postal Code / Zip 

Billing Method:

   Check/Cash    VISA/MC/Discover/AMEX

Card Number:

Name on Card:

Exp. Date: Security Code:

* NOTE: All products, including Certification Tests,
are pre-pay only.

**MUST Pre-pay before order can be shipped**

$ 10.00 minimum shipping fee
(when applicable)

1300.09 Certification “Insist On It!” Logo Decal $ 0.50 $ 1.50 $

Our mission is to promote, expand and improve the 
concrete pumping industry through progressive 

leadership, communication, education and advocacy. 

(3-inch)

(7-inch)

MEMBER $ NON-MEMS $

(2-inch)

Safety DVDs QUANTITY MEMBER $ NON-MEMS $ TOTAL

Line Pump Safety english only

Safe Work Practices Around A Concrete Pump

Safety Rules for Ready Mix Drivers

Co - Worker Safety Rules/Laborers

The More You Know, The Safer It Gets

Before and After the Job

Set Up and Clean Out

High-Rise Placement

The Ray Ainsworth Story (Electrocution) english only

Monthly Safety Training Series (set of 12) english only

1000.10

1000.34

1000.35

1000.07

1000.33

1000.09

1000.12

1000.13

1000.30

1000.32 $ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 165.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 450.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00

$ 50.00 $

$

$

$

Proper Driving Techniques english only1000.03 $ 25.00 $ 50.00 $

$

$

$

$

$

$

*Every DVD is viewable in English
and Spanish unless otherwise noted
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