

## Safety Order Form American Concrete Pumping Association 606 Enterprise Drive | Lewis Center, Ohio 43035 P: 614.431.5618 | F: 614.431.6944

www.concrete pumpers.comacpa@concretepumpers.com

Training & Certification		QUANTITY	MEMBER \$	NON-MEMS \$	TOTAL
1000.01	Co - Worker Safety Training 3.0.1 CD		\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$
105	Certification Test*		\$ 60.00	\$ 225.00	\$
1200.03	ACPA Certified Operator Study Guide		\$10.00	\$20.00	\$
1200.26	ACPA Certified Operator Study Guide (Audio CD - English)		\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1200.26	ACPA Certified Operator Study Guide (Audio CD - Spanish)		\$ 20.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.37	ACPA Operator Safety Presentation 4.01 (DVD)		\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$
1200.24	Operator Training Program - Full Program		\$ 240.00	\$ 550.00	\$
1200.25	Operator Training Program - Additional User		\$ 130.00	\$ 235.00	\$

Safet	y Publications	QUANTITY	MEMBER \$	NON-MEMS \$	TOTAL
1200.09	Safety Manual - Version 6.0.1 Full Version English		\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1200.12	Safety Manual - Version 6.1.1 Full Version Spanish		\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1200.11	Line Pump Safety Manual - Version 6.0.1 Full Version English		\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1200.21	Line Pump Safety Manual - Version 6.1.1 Full Version Spanish		\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1200.05	Co - Worker Safety Rules - English Version 6.0.1		\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.06	Co - Worker Safety Rules - Spanish Version 6.1.1		\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.07	Ready Mix Safety Manual - English Version 1.0.3		\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.08	Ready Mix Safety Manual - Spanish Version 1.1.3		\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.13	ICF Safety Manual - Version 5.0.0		\$ 3.00	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.01	Air Entrainment Report		\$ 10.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1200.04	Hand Signals Laminated Card English & Spanish		\$ 2.00	\$ 3.00	\$
1200.14	Electric Power Book		\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$
1200.19	Why Pump Concrete? Brochure		\$1.00	\$ 1.00	\$
1200.15	Safety Bulletin: Hose Whipping		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.16	SB: Setting Outriggers to Prevent Accidents		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.17	SB: Setting Outriggers to Prevent Accidents II - Shortrigging		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.22	SB: Concrete Burns		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.23	SB: Concrete 101		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.29	SB: Crane Use Prohibited for Boom Extension		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.30	SB: Heat Stress Prevention		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.31	SB: Double S-bend Elbow or "Rams Horn" Can be Deadly		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.32	SB:The Most Hazardous Stroke of the Day		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.33	SB: Do Not Use a Boom as a Crane		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1200.34	2013 Financial Benchmarking Study		\$ 389.00	\$ 389.00	\$

Decals ar	nd Patches	QUANTITY	MEMBER \$	NON-MEMS \$	TOTAL
1300.02	Hand Signals Decal (Trailer Pump Only) (3 X 8 1/2)		\$ 2.00	\$ 4.00	\$
1300.03	Hand Signals Decal (5 1/2 X 8 1/2)		\$ 2.50	\$ 5.00	\$
1300.04	Certification Logo Decal (Certified Operators Only)		\$ 0.75	\$ 1.75	\$
1300.08	Safety Trained Decal (2-inch)		\$ 0.50	\$ 1.50	\$
1300.09	Certification "Insist On It!" Logo Decal		\$ 0.50	\$ 1.50	\$
1300.11	Pumpers' Pledge Hard Hat Decal (3-inch)		\$ 0.75	\$ 2.50	\$
1300.12	Pumpers' Pledge Pump Decal (7-inch)		\$ 2.00	\$ 5.00	\$

Safet	${f y}$ ${f DVDs}$ *Every DVD is viewable in English and Spanish unless otherwise noted	QUANTITY	MEMBER \$	NON-MEMS \$	TOTAL
1000.10	The More You Know, The Safer It Gets		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.34	Before and After the Job		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.35	Set Up and Clean Out		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.07	Line Pump Safety english only		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.33	High-Rise Placement		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.09	The Ray Ainsworth Story (Electrocution) english only		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.03	Proper Driving Techniques english only		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.13	Co - Worker Safety Rules/Laborers		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.30	Safety Rules for Ready Mix Drivers		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.32	Safe Work Practices Around A Concrete Pump		\$ 25.00	\$ 50.00	\$
1000.12	Monthly Safety Training Series (set of 12) english only		\$ 165.00	\$ 450.00	\$

Safety	y Posters	QUANTITY	MEMBER \$	NON-MEMS \$	TOTAL
1400	Complete Set (Set of 10 Safety Posters - To order individuals, please call the office.)		\$ 25.00	\$ 40.00	\$
1400.13	Job Site Safety Poster		\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$



Our mission is to promote, expand and improve the concrete pumping industry through progressive leadership, communication, education and advocacy.

Company: Address:					TOTAL FROM FRONT PAGE S TOTAL FROM BACK PAGE S GRAND TOTAL S	5
Telephone	City :	State	Postal Code	e / Zip		mum shipping fee (when applicable)
Email:				* NOTE: /	All products, including Certification are pre-pay only.	Tests,
	hod: k/CashVISA/MC/Discover/A Pre-pay before order can be shippe	Exp. Dutc.			Security Code:	